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LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR THE WALK IN INTERVIEW FOR THE POST 
OF JUNIOR SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (CHEMISTRY) PHASE 2 ON CONTRACTUAL BASIS 

Deeksha Verma 

Priyanka Gupta 
Divya Suresh Dixit 
Dr. Anupam Mishra 

SECTOR-14, MADHUBAN CHOWK: ROHINI : NEW DELHI-1 10085 

CANDIDATE 
NAME 

Ajay Singh Sikarwar 
Dr. Jyoti Darmwal 
Shalu Goyal 

Pawan 

Bhaskar Mishra 

Suman Dalakoti 

Manisha Bhardwaj 
Nishant Upadhayay 

FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY 

Dr. Nidhi Yadav 

Chirag Khanna 

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI 

Bibha Mishra 

Vipin Yadav 

23(o5|15 

FATHER/HUSBAND 
NAME 

Anil Kumar Verma 

Manoj Kumar Gupta 
Suresh Ratanlal Dixit 
Dr RK Mishra 

Ram Lakhan 

Vaibhav Chand 
Ashok Kumar Goyal 
Hemkant Mishra 
Manoj Kumar 
Devki Nandan Dalakoti 

Rajesh Bhardwaj 
Balraj Upadhayay 
Desh Raj 
Sunil Khanna 
Madan Mohan Mishra 

Rambir Yadav 
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OBC- DELHI 

DATE 
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BIRTH 
20.07.1995 
20.10.1996 

11.04.1996 

15.12.1995 
01.07.1996 

12.06.1995 

17.06.1995 

04.02.1997 

05.03.1998 
28.11.1997 
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01.08.1996 
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